
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/21 to 09/24/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/21 to 09/24/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/21 to 09/24/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 7050.4375) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4235.0000

Total % Net Gain (2.33%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.40%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 9635.3750 / $ 

1075.4041
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6875.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (136.66%) / (15.25%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

162.34%

Gross Profit $ 5065.8320 Total Trades 57

Gross Loss ($ 12116.2695) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.071 Winning Rate 28.07%

Profit Factor 0.418 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.126 / (0.419)

Avg Winning Trade 316.6145 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (295.5188) Consecutive Losing Trades 13

Avg Trade ($ 123.6919) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 959.9922 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 818.7109) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 2734.4375) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4235.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.91%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.40%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4685.9063 / $ 

1001.5580
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6875.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (171.37%) / (36.63%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

162.34%

Gross Profit $ 2742.2930 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 5476.7305) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.252 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 0.501 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.179 / (0.357)

Avg Winning Trade 342.7866 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (273.8365) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 97.6585) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 490.1172 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 549.9961) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 4316.0508) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4235.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.43%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.40%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6399.8125 / $ 

582.5104
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6875.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (148.28%) / (13.50%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

162.34%

Gross Profit $ 2323.5078 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 6639.5586) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 0.919 Winning Rate 27.59%

Profit Factor 0.350 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.089 / (0.471)

Avg Winning Trade 290.4385 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (316.1695) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 148.8293) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 959.9922 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 818.6992) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/20/2021 06:36 Buy 15106.5000 09/20/2021 06:53 15088.7354 (370.2930) (370.2930) 17

2 09/20/2021 07:29 Sell 15039.0000 09/20/2021 08:05 15014.5215 474.5820 104.2891 36

3 09/20/2021 08:45 Sell 14989.7500 09/20/2021 09:27 14941.0000 959.9922 1064.2813 42

4 09/20/2021 09:45 Sell 14916.0000 09/20/2021 09:47 14941.7500 (530.0000) 534.2813 2

5 09/20/2021 09:59 Sell 14917.7500 09/20/2021 10:19 14915.6973 26.0547 560.3359 20

6 09/20/2021 11:44 Sell 14835.2500 09/20/2021 11:46 14851.2500 (334.9922) 225.3438 2

7 09/20/2021 11:54 Sell 14823.5000 09/20/2021 11:57 14855.2500 (650.0000) (424.6563) 3

8 09/20/2021 12:15 Sell 14823.0000 09/20/2021 12:20 14839.7500 (350.0000) (774.6563) 5

9 09/21/2021 07:16 Sell 15032.7500 09/21/2021 07:20 15058.1279 (522.5586) (1297.2148) 4

10 09/21/2021 07:21 Sell 15039.7500 09/21/2021 07:42 15046.5000 (150.0039) (1447.2188) 21

11 09/21/2021 07:47 Sell 15013.2500 09/21/2021 08:05 15010.1992 46.0156 (1401.2031) 18

12 09/21/2021 08:22 Buy 15063.5000 09/21/2021 08:25 15046.4541 (355.9023) (1757.1055) 3

13 09/21/2021 08:26 Buy 15053.7500 09/21/2021 08:29 15041.9219 (251.5508) (2008.6563) 3

14 09/21/2021 09:01 Buy 15105.5000 09/21/2021 09:18 15096.0000 (205.0000) (2213.6563) 17

15 09/21/2021 09:59 Sell 15059.0000 09/21/2021 10:49 15033.7500 490.0000 (1723.6563) 50

16 09/21/2021 10:54 Sell 15007.7500 09/21/2021 11:00 15032.5498 (510.9961) (2234.6523) 6

17 09/21/2021 11:21 Sell 15024.5000 09/21/2021 11:31 15025.4580 (34.1641) (2268.8164) 10

18 09/21/2021 11:46 Buy 15048.0000 09/21/2021 11:56 15067.7500 380.0039 (1888.8125) 10

19 09/21/2021 12:14 Buy 15088.0000 09/21/2021 12:19 15062.5000 (525.0000) (2413.8125) 5

20 09/22/2021 06:29 Sell 15061.7500 09/22/2021 06:55 15056.4141 91.7188 (2322.0938) 26

21 09/22/2021 07:14 Buy 15099.5000 09/22/2021 07:52 15112.7500 250.0000 (2072.0938) 38

22 09/22/2021 08:01 Buy 15139.5000 09/22/2021 08:52 15162.6689 448.3789 (1623.7148) 51

23 09/22/2021 08:54 Buy 15173.2500 09/22/2021 09:01 15167.5000 (130.0039) (1753.7188) 7

24 09/22/2021 09:22 Buy 15172.0000 09/22/2021 09:42 15167.7500 (100.0000) (1853.7188) 20

25 09/22/2021 09:57 Sell 15151.0000 09/22/2021 10:25 15142.5000 155.0000 (1698.7188) 28

26 09/22/2021 10:44 Sell 15135.2500 09/22/2021 10:59 15137.7500 (65.0000) (1763.7188) 15

27 09/22/2021 11:21 Buy 15198.7500 09/22/2021 11:23 15180.0000 (390.0000) (2153.7188) 2

28 09/22/2021 11:26 Buy 15195.2500 09/22/2021 11:31 15181.7500 (285.0000) (2438.7188) 5

29 09/22/2021 11:56 Sell 15120.2500 09/22/2021 12:10 15149.1631 (593.2617) (3031.9805) 14

30 09/22/2021 12:27 Buy 15202.5000 09/22/2021 12:30 15187.5000 (314.9883) (3346.9688) 3

31 09/23/2021 06:34 Sell 15193.5000 09/23/2021 06:39 15233.6855 (818.7109) (4165.6797) 5

32 09/23/2021 07:00 Buy 15285.7500 09/23/2021 07:37 15311.0059 490.1094 (3675.5703) 37

33 09/23/2021 07:48 Buy 15328.5000 09/23/2021 08:02 15312.7500 (329.9922) (4005.5625) 14

34 09/23/2021 08:14 Sell 15299.5000 09/23/2021 08:29 15294.7412 80.1758 (3925.3867) 15

35 09/23/2021 08:43 Sell 15281.2500 09/23/2021 08:54 15301.7500 (424.9883) (4350.3750) 11

36 09/23/2021 09:06 Sell 15280.7500 09/23/2021 09:23 15297.7500 (355.0000) (4705.3750) 17

37 09/23/2021 09:40 Buy 15310.2500 09/23/2021 09:57 15303.6357 (147.2852) (4852.6602) 17

38 09/23/2021 10:05 Buy 15319.2500 09/23/2021 10:43 15333.1279 262.5625 (4590.0977) 38

39 09/23/2021 10:44 Buy 15340.7500 09/23/2021 11:00 15337.8682 (72.6328) (4662.7305) 16

40 09/23/2021 11:02 Buy 15342.5000 09/23/2021 11:04 15336.9482 (126.0234) (4788.7539) 2

41 09/23/2021 11:36 Sell 15320.7500 09/23/2021 11:52 15327.5977 (151.9492) (4940.7031) 16

42 09/23/2021 11:54 Sell 15322.7500 09/23/2021 11:56 15328.1563 (123.1094) (5063.8125) 2

43 09/23/2021 12:10 Sell 15318.0000 09/23/2021 12:25 15327.4023 (203.0469) (5266.8594) 15

44 09/23/2021 12:29 Sell 15319.0000 09/23/2021 12:34 15325.7969 (150.9531) (5417.8125) 5

45 09/24/2021 06:31 Buy 15215.7500 09/24/2021 06:33 15191.5840 (498.3203) (5916.1328) 2

46 09/24/2021 06:58 Buy 15232.5000 09/24/2021 07:10 15232.9482 (6.0273) (5922.1602) 12

47 09/24/2021 07:23 Buy 15255.0000 09/24/2021 07:32 15228.2500 (549.9961) (6472.1563) 9

48 09/24/2021 07:38 Buy 15241.7500 09/24/2021 07:45 15221.5537 (418.9258) (6891.0820) 7

49 09/24/2021 08:12 Buy 15242.0000 09/24/2021 08:24 15228.5000 (285.0117) (7176.0938) 12

50 09/24/2021 08:35 Sell 15211.0000 09/24/2021 08:38 15227.2500 (340.0000) (7516.0938) 3

51 09/24/2021 08:44 Sell 15223.0000 09/24/2021 08:48 15229.7500 (150.0000) (7666.0938) 4

52 09/24/2021 08:56 Buy 15257.5000 09/24/2021 10:01 15276.7500 370.0000 (7296.0938) 65

53 09/24/2021 10:12 Buy 15288.7500 09/24/2021 10:32 15283.7617 (114.7656) (7410.8594) 20

54 09/24/2021 10:40 Sell 15272.0000 09/24/2021 11:04 15273.0000 (35.0156) (7445.8750) 24

55 09/24/2021 11:08 Sell 15264.7500 09/24/2021 11:18 15271.2900 (145.8008) (7591.6758) 10
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56 09/24/2021 11:42 Buy 15277.2500 09/24/2021 12:03 15289.0000 219.9883 (7371.6875) 21

57 09/24/2021 12:21 Buy 15300.0000 09/24/2021 12:55 15316.8125 321.2500 (7050.4375) 34
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